
Appendix 2 - Approvals under authority delegated to the City Treasurer 
 

Dept Scheme Funding 
2021/

22 
2022/

23 
2023/

24 
Future Total 

      £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 

Highways Services 
Street Lighting works for TfGM 
(Transport for Greater Manchester) 
Clean Air Zone 

External 
Contribution 

179       179 

Highways Services Manchester Cycleway 
External 
Contribution 

141       141 

                

Total Delegated Approval 
Requests 

    320 0 0 0 320 

 
 


