Appendix 2 - Approvals under authority delegated to the City Treasurer	
Appendix 2 - Approvais under authonity delegated to the City measurer	

Dept	Scheme	Funding	2021/ 22	2022/ 23	2023/ 24	Future	Total
			£'000	£'000	£'000	£'000	£'000
Highways Services	Street Lighting works for TfGM (Transport for Greater Manchester) Clean Air Zone	External Contribution	179				179
Highways Services	Manchester Cycleway	External Contribution	141				141
Total Delegated Approval Requests			320	0	0	0	320